Dialka - Dorastenky

NR
Lider

625
42,00

KOTVASOVA Eva

2. kolo M-SsAZ dorastu, juniorov a mladsSieho Ziactva

(126) Dialka - Dorastenky

#

Pocet pretekarov: 17

St.¢.

Meno

JASURKOVA Sara
KOVACOVA Nicol
FORSTER Viktdria
BUCHOLCEROVA Janka
KURICOVA Veronika
SARVASOVA Simona
KRALOVA Barbora
MURGASOVA Ema
BERCIKOVA Karolina
KOCISOVA Erika
VALACHOVA Sara
HAVIAROVA Zuzana
LENHARTOVA Michaela
COMOVA Michaela
LUPTAKOVA Veronika
SAJBENOVA Klara
ONDREJKOVA Monika

Start: 01.05.2017 10:00

Dubnica nad Vahom 01.05.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 5/19/2024 o 1:15 PM

Slavia PF Banska Bystrica SVK
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Nar.

2001
2002
2002
2001
2000
2003
2003
2001
2003
2003
2003
2001
2002
2001
2002
2000
2001

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AK Mostaren Brezno

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

MAC REDOX Lucenec

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Mostaren Brezno

MAC REDOX Lucenec

MAC REDOX Lucenec

cVC Liptovsky Mikulas

MAC REDOX Lucenec
Sportovy klub policie Zilina

AK Mostaren Brezno

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
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Dubnica nad Vahom

SB

359
405
414
417
421
429
436
456
465
466
470
499
508

PB

453
467
359
451
414
433
421
429
436
490
465
505
470
508
518

Rekordy

Start
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